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Kalvin

Wyatt
Brendan
Hayden
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Class Results
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Kalvin

Wyatt
Brendan
Randall
Hayden

Class Results
Name

Kalvin

Wyatt
Brendan
Hayden
Randall

Northwest 4-H Invitational Shoot (Archery)
Saturday, July 27, 2013
Bloomer Rod & Gun Club
Bloomer, Wisconsin

Lara
Zastrow
Colby
Boson
Witzel

Lara
Zastrow
Colby
Boson
Witzel

Lara
Zastrow
Colby
Witzel
Boson

28

Lara
Zastrow
Colby
Boson
Witzel

Archery Barebow NFAA

Division Score

A Junior 96
B Intermediate 49
C Senior 125
C Senior 117
C Senior 111

Archery Barebow Vegas

Division Score

A Junior 120
B Intermediate 108
C Senior 217
C Senior 184
C Senior 118

Archery Barebow 3-D

Division Score

A Junior 143
B Intermediate 87
C Senior 110
C Senior 82
C Senior 69

Archery Barebow Overall

Division Score

A Junior 359
B Intermediate 244
C Senior 452
C Senior 370
C Senior 311
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Class Results
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Matthew
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Matthew
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Matthew
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Jed

Steven
Michael
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Jed

Steven
Michael

Class Results
Name

Jed

Steven
Michael

4

Edwards

Edwards

Edwards
29

Edwards

Larson
Hebert
Samplawski

8

Larson
Hebert
Samplawski

9

Larson
Hebert
Samplawski

30

Larson
Hebert
Samplawski

Archery Recurve/Longbow Open NFAA
Division Score X's
C Senior 69 0

Archery Recurve/Longbow Open Vegas
Division Score X's
C Senior 106 0

Archery Recurve/Longbow Open 3-D
Division Score
C Senior 99 0

Archery Recurve/Longbow Open Overall
Division Score X's

C Senior 274 0

Archery Compound Limited NFAA

Division Score X's
A Junior 127 5
C Senior 132 6
C Senior 71 2

Archery Compound Limited Vegas

Division Score X's
A Junior 265 3
C Senior 255 6
C Senior 130 1

Archery Compound Limited 3-D

Division Score

A Junior 196 0
C Senior 159 0
C Senior 127 0

Archery Compound Limited Overall

Division Score X's
A Junior 588 8
C Senior 546 12
C Senior 328 3
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Class Results
Name
Nathan
Jed
Isabel
Tyler
Gage
Chrisopher
Ty
Elizabeth
Blake
Mikayla
Crede
Peter
Bethany
Mitch
Bryce
Steven
Kristin
Rachel
Maggie
Kris

Class Results
Name
Tyler
Isabel
Nathan
Jed
Chrisopher
Blake
Mikayla

Ty
Elizabeth
Peter
Bethany
Steven
Kristin
Mitch
Maggie
Rachel
Kris

10

Edwards
Larson
LeBakken
Johnson
Timm
Pieper
LaGesse
Wagner
Johnson
LeBakken
Timm
Stoffel
Hartman
Gwidt
Wentlandt
Hartman
Wagner
Wagner
McAuley
Krall

11

Johnson
LeBakken
Edwards
Larson
Pieper
Johnson
LeBakken
LaGesse
Wagner
Stoffel
Hartman
Hartman
Wagner
Gwidt
McAuley
Wagner
Krall

Archery Compound Bowhunter/Release NFAA

Division
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior

Score

143
138
132
130

95
136
134
133
130
125
122
108

89
142
140
130
118
117

99

96
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Archery Compound Bowhunter/Release Vegas

Division
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
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Score

271
258
256
231
278
268
246
212
203
196
94
245
240
237
216
198
133
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Class Results
Name
Jed

Tyler
Nathan
Isabel
Gage
Chrisopher
Ty

Blake
Elizabeth
Crede
Peter
Mikayla
Bethany
Hailey
Trent
Mitch
Kris
Steven
Rachel
Kristin

Class Results
Name
Tyler
Nathan
Jed

Isabel
Chrisopher
Blake

Ty

Mikayla
Elizabeth
Peter
Bethany
Mitch
Steven
Kristin
Rachel
Kris

12

Larson
Johnson
Edwards
LeBakken
Timm
Pieper
LaGesse
Johnson
Wagner
Timm
Stoffel
LeBakken
Hartman
DeGidio
Gardom
Gwidt
Krall
Hartman
Wagner
Wagner

31

Johnson
Edwards
Larson
LeBakken
Pieper
Johnson
LaGesse
LeBakken
Wagner
Stoffel
Hartman
Gwidt
Hartman
Wagner
Wagner
Krall

Archery Compound Bowhunter/Release 3-D

Division
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate

B Intermediate
B Intermediate

B Intermediate
B Intermediate
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior

Score
198
184
172
171
164
190
171
164
152
147
146

138
129

99
73
203
186
156
152
142
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Archery Compound Bowhunter/Release Overall

Division
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
C Senior

C Senior
C Senior

C Senior
C Senior
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Score
585
575
567
561
604
562
517
509
488
450
312
582

531
500

467
415
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7
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Class Results
Name

Adam

Tony

Bryce

Steven

Mitch

Class Results
Name

Adam

Tony

Bryce

Steven

Mitch

Class Results
Name

Gage

Crede

Adam

Jason

Bryce

Tony

Steven

Mitch

Class Results
Name

Adam

Tony

Bryce

Steven

Mitch

13

Kramer
Kitowski
Wentlandt
Hebert
Gwidt

14

Kramer
Kitowski
Wentlandt
Hebert
Gwidt

15

Timm
Timm
Kramer
Marek
Wentlandt
Kitowski
Hebert
Gwidt

32

Kramer
Kitowski
Wentlandt
Hebert
Gwidt

Archery Compound Unlimited NFAA

Division
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior

Archery Compound Unlimited Vegas

Division
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior

Score
150
150
146
135
126

Score
298
296
268
264
255

Archery Compound Unlimited 3-D

Division
A Junior
B Intermediate
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior

Score

167
172
212
211
193
191
164
144

Archery Compound Unlimited Overall

Division
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
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Score

660
637
607
563
525

X's
28
22
13
9
5
X's
14
18
2
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
X's
42
40
15
9
9
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Class Results
Name
Jason
Brendan
Hayden
Steven
Crede
Michael
Steven
Kalvin
Gage
Ty
Isabel

Class Results
Name

Randall
Brendan

Jed

Nathan

Peter

Crede

Ty

Class Results
Name

Jason

Peter

Kris

Mikayla

Isabel

25

Marek
Colby
Boson
Hebert
Timm
Samplawski
Hartman
Lara
Timm
LaGesse
LeBakken

26

Witzel
Colby
Larson
Edwards
Stoffel
Timm
LaGesse

27

Marek
Stoffel
Krall
LeBakken
LeBakken

Genesis Shoot Individual
Division Score
C Senior

C Senior

C Senior

C Senior

B Intermediate

C Senior

C Senior

A Junior

A Junior

B Intermediate

A Junior

Genesis Shoot Youth-Youth
Division Score
C Senior

C Senior

A Junior

A Junior

B Intermediate

B Intermediate

B Intermediate

Genesis Shoot Youth-Adult
Division Score
C Senior

B Intermediate

C Senior

B Intermediate

A Junior

Page 6

93
92
92
79
68
63
55
54
53
48
40

185
177
144
108
107
107
105

191
143
134
128

99

X's
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X's Partner
7 Hayden Boson
8 Randy Witzel
2 Steven Hebert
1 Mathew Edwards
1 Chris Pieper
0 Gage Timm
3 Kris Krall

X's Partner
13 Jeff Marek
7 Mike Stoffel
2 Mary Krall
4 Henry LeBakken
3 Henry LeBakken
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Name
Tyler
Kalvin
Jed
Gage
Isabel
Nathan

Blake
Peter
Chrisopher
Crede
Mikayla
Elizabeth
Bethany
Wyatt

Tony
Maggie
Mitch
Kristin
Randall
Steven
Bryce
Steven
Rachel
Adam
Hayden
Michael
Matthew
Brendan

Wildlife Ecology

Johnson
Lara
Larson
Timm
LeBakken
Edwards

Johnson
Stoffel
Pieper
Timm
LeBakken
Wagner
Hartman
Zastrow

Kitowski
McAuley
Gwidt
Wagner
Witzel
Hartman
Wentlandt
Hebert
Wagner
Kramer
Boson
Samplawski
Edwards
Colby

Division
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior
A Junior

B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate
B Intermediate

C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
C Senior
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Score
20
17
15
14
13
12

40
40
39
34
32
28
18
11

57
53
50
48
48
47
46
45
44
43
43
42
41
33
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terry.boehner
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NORTHWEST INVITATIONAL
Rice Lake Rod & Gun Club 7/28/2013

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION TRAP

NAME TRAP #1 TRAP #2 TRAP TOTAL TRAP RANK
Tyler Hines 13 11 24 2"
Zach Hines 13 14 27 1

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION SKEET

NAME SKEET SCORE SKEET RANK
Tyler Hines 5 2"
Zach Hines 14 1%

INTERMEDIATE 5 STAND

NAME 5 STAND SCORE 5 STAND RANK
Tyler Hines 7 2"
Zach Hines 12 1%

INTERMEDIDATE DIVISION OVERALL SHOTGUN SCORE

NAME OVERALL SCORE OVERALL RANK
Tyler Hines 36 2"
Zach Hines 53 1%
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SENIOR DIVISION TRAP

NAME TRAP #1 TRAP #2 TRAP TOTAL TRAP RANK

Steven Hartman 16 20 36 2"

Kyle Hilger 21 15 36 1%

Kris Krall 15 15 30 6"

Ellen Larson 15 15 30 5t

Joel Rotar 17 19 36 3

Bryan Benarek 19 14 33 4"

SENIOR DIVISION SKEET
NAME SKEET SCORE SKEET RANK
Steven Hartman 6 5t
Kyle Hilger 16 1%
Kris Krall 12 3™
Ellen Larson 5 6"
Joel Rotar 14 2"
Bryan Benarek 9 4™
SENIOR DIVISION 5 STAND

NAME 5 STAND SCORE 5 STAND RANK
Steven Hartman 9 5t
Kyle Hilger 19 1%
Kris Krall 10 4™
Ellen Larson 6 6"
Joel Rotar 10 3™
Bryan Benarek 13 2"
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SENIOR DIVISION OVERALL SHOTGUN SCORE

NAME OVERALL SCORE OVERALL RANK
Steven Hartman 51 5t
Kyle Hilger 71 1%
Kris Krall 52 4%
Ellen Larson 41 6"
Joel Rotar 60 2"
Bryan Benarek 55 3"

INTERMEDIDIATE DIVISION .22 PISTOL

NAME SLOW | SLOW FIRE TIME TIME RAPID | RAPID
FIRE RANK SCORE RANK FIRE FIRE
SCORE SCORE | RANK
Zach Hines 66 2" 91 1% 76 1%
Tyler Hines 68 1 63 2" 49 2"

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION .22 PISTOL OVERALL SCORE

NAME OVERALL SCORE OVERALL RANK
Zach Hines 233 1%
Tyler Hines 180 2"
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SENIOR DIVISION .22 PISTOL

NAME SLOW | SLOW FIRE TIME TIME RAPID | RAPID
FIRE RANK SCORE RANK FIRE FIRE
SCORE SCORE | RANK
Joel Rotar 85 2" 136 1 126 1
Ellen Larson 86 1% 101 2" 101 2"

SENIOR DIVISION .22 PISTOL OVERALL SCORE

NAME OVERALL SCORE OVERALL RANK
Joel Rotar 3475X’s 1%
Ellen Larson 288 2X’s 2"
WILDLIFE

NAME DIVISION SCORE RANK
Bryan Bednarek Senior 54 1%
Kris Krall Senior 52 2
Ellen Larson Senior 49 3
Kyle Hilger Senior 45 4"
Joel Rotar Senior 33 5
Tyler Hines Intermediate 33 1%
Zach Hines Intermediate 32 2
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